OBERWALLISER
MUSIKVERBAND

Rangliste Saalwettbewerb Sonntag 28/05/2023

85. Oberwalliser Musikfest Ried-Brig

Rang Name

Harmonie 2

Brass Band 3
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Konkordia
Musikverein
Echo Raronia
Geblidemalp
Alpenglihn
Alpenrosli

Vispe

Alpenrose
Viktoria
Enzian
Alpenrose
Ronalp
Benken
Sonnenberg
Galmihorn
Elite
Rhodania

Alpengruss

ort

Varen

Punkte

95

Schindellegi-Feus94
Raron/St. Germai92.5

Visperterminen

Ausserberg
Saas-Fee

Visp

Albinen
Turtmann
Erschmatt
Kippel
Biirchen
Steg
Torbel
Mdanster
Niedergampel
Agarn
Embd

89.5
88.5
87.5
82.5

96
94
92
91
90
89
88.5
88
87
86
84

Jura A

95

93
89
88
88
83

96
94
92
91
90
89
88
88
87
86

84

Jura B

95
94
92
90
89
87

82

96
94
92
91
90
89
89
88
87
86

84



